
ABBEY WILLIAMS
P E R F O R M A N C E  R E S U M E

Email: williamsabbey2@gmail.com  |  Phone: 0455 603 919  |  Agent: JR Management

SHOWFIT 2 Year Full Time Musical Theatre Graduate  
Tutors including: Scott Johnson, Mathew Frank, Verity Hunt-Ballard, Leanne White, Dana Jolly, Freya List, Rohan Browne, Leslie Cartwright, Jason
Geary, Luke Alleva, Lauren Jimmieson, Skylar Delphinus, Grant Dale, Robert Sturrock. Guest Tutors including: Natalie O'Donnell, Simon Gleeson,
Mikey Ralph, Christie Whelan Browne, Chrissy O'Neill, Michelle Lim Davidson, Dominic Woodhead 

Building Confidence in Performers Webinar with The Performers Edge 

Creating Goals as a Performer with Will Centurion Webinar

Musical Theatre Audition Prep & Self Taping Webinar with Tia Jordan 

Vocal Coaching with Mathew Frank & Carla McCallum

Australian Institute of Music Bachelor of Music (Musical Theatre)
Tutors including: Vocal Coaching with Johanna Allen, David Piper, Mark Jones, Acting with April Albert, Dance with Luke Alleva, Brendan Yeates

NIDA Musical Theatre Techniques Short Course 

Triple Threat Dance Intensive for Singer Actors with Mickey Ralph

Private  Audition, Vocal & Acting Coaching with Adrian Portell, MaryAnne McCormack & David Butler

Jazz, Ballet, Technique & Theatre Jazz Private Tutoring with Jacqui Kornmann

VCA Music Theatre Winter School

Certificate 3 in Music Performance & Applied Fashion Design at ACAS & Ripponlea Institute

QLD Conservatorium of Music Contemporary Vocal Workshop & Masterclass

WAAPA Audition Preparation Masterclass

Rich River Calisthenics, Sue Wegman

Acoustic Drums Private Lessons, Kevin Kiely

TRAINING
2019 - 2020

2020

2020

2020

2019 - 2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2016

2016

2016

10 YRS

3 YRS

Victorian Theatre Guild Commendation Best Leading Female in a Musical
Won Georgy Award for ‘Best Performance in a Musical‘
Nominated for Georgy Award ‘Best Supporting Performance in a Musical’
Nominated for Georgy Award ‘Best Performance in a Musical’
Nominated for Georgy Awards ‘Best Singing Award’

AWARDS
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014

Mary Poppins, Mary Poppins
Mary Poppins, Mary Poppins
Penny Pingleton, Hairspray
Daisy Mae, Lil Abner
Daisy Mae, Lil Abner

Princess Party Entertainer & Performer
Santa Land Christmas Elf Performer 
Character Entertainment, Self Employed, Manager & Performer
Harry Potter Party Host
Showtime Events & Fame Agenda Performer
Halifax Retribution Extra 
The Wizards Brunch Immersive Experience, Melbourne Town Hall
Shawshank Redemption Immersive Experience, Old Melb Gaol
Spinout, Feature Film Extra

ACTING & FILM
2019 - 2020
2019 - 2020
2017 - 2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2015

Magical Princess Entertainment 
MYER, Santas N Elves
Practically Perfect Parties
Store of Requirement Melbourne
Fame Agenda
Channel Nine
Beyond Cinema Melbourne
Beyond Cinema Melbourne
SONY Pictures

Solo Vocalist Gigs at Venues & Functions
VOCAL
2015 - 2020 Abbey Williams Music

Lazarus
Broadway Through Decades
Les Miserables
Mary Poppins
The Bakehouse Dozen
Chitty Chitty Bang Bang
Hairspray 
My Son Pinocchio 
Lil Abner
A Christmas Carol 
Annie 
Footloose
Peter Pan
The Sound of Music 
Camp Rock

MUSICAL THEATRE
2019
2019
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

The Production Company, Arts Centre Melb
Speakeasy HQ Melbourne
Initial Stages Theatre Co.
Initial Stages Theatre Co.
Shepp. Theatre Arts Group
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
St Josephs College Echuca
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
Echuca Moama Theatre Co.

Background Film Extra
Cabaret Duo Performer 
Varied Featured Vocalist
Mary Poppins
Vocalist
Featured Dancer
Penny Pingleton
Marionette Dancer
Daisy Mae
Ghost of Christmas Past
Lily St Regis
Rusty
Tigerlily
Liesl Von Trapp
Rosie


