# **ABBEY WILLIAMS**

# PERFORMANCE RESUME

Email: williamsabbey2@gmail.com | Phone: 0455 603 919 | Agent: JR Management

#### **TRAINING**

2019 - 2020 SHOWFIT 2 Year Full Time Musical Theatre Graduate

Tutors including: Scott Johnson, Mathew Frank, Verity Hunt-Ballard, Leanne White, Dana Jolly, Freya List, Rohan Browne, Leslie Cartwright, Jason Geary, Luke Alleva, Lauren Jimmieson, Skylar Delphinus, Grant Dale, Robert Sturrock. Guest Tutors including: Natalie O'Donnell, Simon Gleeson,

Mikey Ralph, Christie Whelan Browne, Chrissy O'Neill, Michelle Lim Davidson, Dominic Woodhead

2020 Building Confidence in Performers Webinar with The Performers Edge

2020 Creating Goals as a Performer with Will Centurion Webinar

2020 Musical Theatre Audition Prep & Self Taping Webinar with Tia Jordan

2019 - 2020 Vocal Coaching with Mathew Frank & Carla McCallum

2018 Australian Institute of Music Bachelor of Music (Musical Theatre)

Tutors including: Vocal Coaching with Johanna Allen, David Piper, Mark Jones, Acting with April Albert, Dance with Luke Alleva, Brendan Yeates

2018 NIDA Musical Theatre Techniques Short Course

2018 Triple Threat Dance Intensive for Singer Actors with Mickey Ralph

2018 Private Audition, Vocal & Acting Coaching with Adrian Portell, MaryAnne McCormack & David Butler

2018 Jazz, Ballet, Technique & Theatre Jazz Private Tutoring with Jacqui Kornmann

2017 VCA Music Theatre Winter School

2016 Certificate 3 in Music Performance & Applied Fashion Design at ACAS & Ripponlea Institute

2016 QLD Conservatorium of Music Contemporary Vocal Workshop & Masterclass

2016 WAAPA Audition Preparation Masterclass

10 YRS Rich River Calisthenics, Sue Wegman

3 YRS Acoustic Drums Private Lessons, Kevin Kiely

#### **AWARDS**

2016	Victorian Theatre Guild Commendation Best Leading Female in a Musical	Mary Poppins, Mary Poppins
2016	Won Georgy Award for 'Best Performance in a Musical'	Mary Poppins, Mary Poppins
2015	Nominated for Georgy Award 'Best Supporting Performance in a Musical'	Penny Pingleton, Hairspray
2014	Nominated for Georgy Award 'Best Performance in a Musical'	Daisy Mae, Lil Abner
2014	Nominated for Georgy Awards 'Best Singing Award'	Daisy Mae, Lil Abner

## **MUSICAL THEATRE**

2019	Lazarus	Background Film Extra	The Production Company, Arts Centre Melb
2019	Broadway Through Decades	Cabaret Duo Performer	Speakeasy HQ Melbourne
2017	Les Miserables	Varied Featured Vocalist	Initial Stages Theatre Co.
2016	Mary Poppins	Mary Poppins	Initial Stages Theatre Co.
2016	The Bakehouse Dozen	Vocalist	Shepp. Theatre Arts Group
	Chitty Chitty Bang Bang	Featured Dancer	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2015	Hairspray	Penny Pingleton	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2015	My Son Pinocchio	Marionette Dancer	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2014	Lil Abner	Daisy Mae	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2014	A Christmas Carol	Ghost of Christmas Past	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2013	Annie	Lily St Regis	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2013	Footloose	Rusty	St Josephs College Echuca
2013	Peter Pan	Tigerlily	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2012	The Sound of Music	Liesl Von Trapp	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.
2012	Camp Rock	Rosie	Echuca Moama Theatre Co.

### **ACTING & FILM**

2019 - 2020	Princess Party Entertainer & Performer	Magical Princess Entertainment	
2019 - 2020	Santa Land Christmas Elf Performer	MYER, Santas N Elves	
2017 - 2019	Character Entertainment, Self Employed, Manager & Performer	Practically Perfect Parties	
2019	Harry Potter Party Host	Store of Requirement Melbourne	
2019	Showtime Events & Fame Agenda Performer	Fame Agenda	
2019	Halifax Retribution Extra	Channel Nine	
2018	The Wizards Brunch Immersive Experience, Melbourne Town Hall	Beyond Cinema Melbourne	
2018	Shawshank Redemption Immersive Experience, Old Melb Gaol	Beyond Cinema Melbourne	
2015	Spinout, Feature Film Extra	SONY Pictures	

#### **VOCAL**

2015 - 2020 Solo Vocalist Gigs at Venues & Functions